Full-sized C
P
U
 C
ards
• All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their
respective owner
• All specifications are subject to change without notice
Date of Publication: 2002-07-18
Ordering Information
Specifications
PCA-6180-B        Pentium® III/CeleronTM CPU Cards
Socket 370 Pentium III/Celeron (Tualatin) Card with VGA/Dual LAN/SCSI/HISA (133 MHz FSB)
Features
• Socket 370 Pentium III/Celeron up to 1.26 GHz
• Intel 815E (B) 100/133 MHz FSB
• On-board integrated VGA controller, share
memory architecture
• Supports dual 10/100 Base-T Ethernet, Intel
82559/82562 controller
• On-board hardware monitoring
• CMOS automatic backup and restore to prevent
accidental data loss of BIOS setup
Packing List
Accessory Options
USB cable 1700100170
SCSI cable (125 cm) with terminator 1701060000
FDD cable X 1 1700340640
IDE HDD cable X 2 1701400452
Printer + COM cable X 1 1701260305
ATX-to-PS/2 power cable X 1 1700000450
Y cable for PS/2 mouse & keyboard X 1 1700060202
Jumper pack X 1 9689000068
Startup manual X 1 --
Utility CD X 1 --
Model Name HISA VGA (AGP) SCSI LAN
PCA-6180E-00B1 v v -- Single
PCA-6180E2-00B1 v v -- Dual
PCA-6180ES-00B1 v v v Single
PCA-6180F-00B1 v v v Dual
Processor System
CPU Intel Pentium III Intel Celeron
Max. Speed 1.26 GHz 1.2 GHz
L2 Cache 512/256 KB 256/128 KB